

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Ultimate Cheese and Wine hamper - 12 items included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Côtes du Rhône red wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection Pinot Grigio white wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection Orchard Chutney 220g, Selfridges Selection Caramelised Red Onion chutney 220g , Selfridges Selection Rosemary and Sea Salt water biscuits 150g, Selfridges Selection Scottish oatcakes 200g, Selfridges Selection Nettlebed Creamery Bix cheese 100g, Selfridges Selection Highland Minger cheese 250g , Selfridges Selection White Lake Eve cheese 140g , Selfridges Selection, Winslade cheese 230g , Selfridges Selection Northern Blue cheese 180g, 18" wicker basket, small cool bag

Selfridges Selection Minger cheese 250g

Ingredients

milk(milk), salt, mould, annatto, starter cultures,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1172.00 per 100g / 352.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 283.00 per 100g / 85.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 24.00 per 100g / 7.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.00 per 100g / 4.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 1.80 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g

Fibre (g) .93 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 15.50 per 100g / 4.70 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.50 per 100g / .45 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Nettlebed Creamery Bix cheese 100g

Ingredients

milk(milk), double cream, rennet, starter cultures, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Milk**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1686.00 per 100g / 506.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 408.00 per 100g / 122.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 37.90 per 100g / 11.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.50 per 100g / 6.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 1.80 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g

Fibre (g) .30 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Protein (g) 14.90 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.35 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Northern Blue cheese 180g

Ingredients

milk(milk), salt, rennet, cultures,

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Milk**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1610.00 per 100g / 483.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 388.00 per 100g / 116.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 33.30 per 100g / 10.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.30 per 100g / 6.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 1.20 per 100g / .40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .90 per 100g / .30 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .50 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Protein (g) 20.80 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion
Salt (g) 2.40 per 100g / .72 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Pinot Grigio white wine 750ml

Product of Italy

Region: Veneto

Grape variety: pinot grigio

ABV 12%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Orchard chutney 220g

Ingredients

apples, brown sugar, pears, red onions, white wine vinegar, plums, sultanas, maldon sea salt, mixed spice, acidity regulator: citric acid, cinnamon, cloves, ginger,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Chutney

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g:

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g:

Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 723.00 per 100g / 108.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 170.00 per 100g / 26.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 40.00 per 100g / 6.00 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.00 per 100g / 5.90 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.40 per 100g / .40 Per Portion
Protein (g) .80 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Salt (g) .56 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Côtes du Rhône red wine 750ml

Product of France

Region: Côtes du Rhône

Grape varieties: grenache, syrah, mourvedre

ABV 14%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Red Onion chutney 220g

Ingredients

red onions, sugar, brown sugar, white wine vinegar, balsamic vinegar, rapeseed oil, onion powder, maldon sea salt flakes, lemon juice from concentrate, garlic puree, gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: citric acid, chilli powder,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Chutney

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g:

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g:

Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 1215.00 per 100g / 243.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 287.00 per 100g / 57.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 1.20 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 65.00 per 100g / 13.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62.00 per 100g / 12.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.10 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.10 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Salt (g) .84 per 100g / .17 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Rosemary water biscuits 150g

Ingredients

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), water, rapeseed oil, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), granulated sugar, salt, **wheat** starch(**wheat**), rosemary,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 2014.00 per 100g / 181.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 480.00 per 100g / 43.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 18.30 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 1.40 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 69.30 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.40 per 100g / .70 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 3.20 per 100g / .30 Per Portion
Protein (g) 8.80 per 100g / .80 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.10 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Scottish oatcakes 200g

Ingredients

oatmeal(**cereals containing gluten**), water, **wheat flour (wheat flour**, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), rapeseed oil, salt, bicarbonate of soda,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Cereals containing Gluten**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 1632.00 per 100g / 147.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 389.00 per 100g / 35.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 16.20 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.20 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 49.50 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .70 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 5.79 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.59 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.40 per 100g / .21 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection White Lake Eve cheese 140g**Ingredients**

goat's **milk(milk)**, vine leaf, vegetarian rennet, salt, cider brandy, cultures,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Milk**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1304.00 per 100g / 391.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 315.00 per 100g / 95.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 26.20 per 100g / 7.90 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.30 per 100g / 5.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 3.70 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g

Fibre (g) .50 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Protein (g) 16.00 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .49 per 100g / .14 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Winslade cheese 230g**Ingredients**

milk(milk), salt, starter culture, vegetarian rennet, calcium chloride, penicillium candidum,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **Milk**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1360.00 per 100g / 408.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 328.00 per 100g / 98.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 26.50 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.20 per 100g / 5.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 3.60 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g

Fibre (g) .10 per 100g

Protein (g) 18.70 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.60 per 100g / .48 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.